TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 22:00h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CORDLESS COMBI DRILL 14,4 V
VIBSFL144A
Cordless combi drill with 14, 4V of rated voltage, 2 speeds, 2Ah
battery capacity, an idle rotation speed of 0-400 and 0-1300rpm ,
has a maximum torque of 40Nm with 19+1 adjustment positions,
making all your activities easier.
Key features
> Combi Drill with lithium battery without memory effect. - It has
LEDs on the base of the equipment that allow you to check the
battery status. - Quick-release chuck with shaft locking. - Its led on
the front of the machine allows you to light up the work surface. - 2
speeds. - This machine is easy to transport as it is cordless.
Specifications
Battery capacity 2 Ah
Charging time 1 hora
Drill chuck capacity 10 mm
Height 280 mm
Length 295 mm
Maximum torque 40 Nm
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 400 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 1300 rpm
Product weight 1.162 kg
Sound power level (LWA) 81dB (A), k = 3
Speeds 2
Steel drilling 10 mm
Torque adjustment positions 19 + 1
Voltage 14,4 V
Weight with packaging 2.664 kg
Width 105 mm
Wood drilling 20 mm